
2014  PROVINCIAL  PLAYOFFS
DIVISION: Peewee
CATEGORY: AA
LOCATION: Swan River
DATE: March 7-9

10  Team  Tournament Format per pages 77/78 & 83-92 in Regulations Handbook

RED WHITE BLUE
A D The Pas G Portage
B Swan River E Dauphin H Thompson
C F I Springfield

J

FRIDAY
Game 1 A  vs  B vs Swan River
Game 2 D vs  E The Pas vs Dauphin
Game 3 G  vs  J Portage vs
Game 4 B  vs  C Swan River vs
Game 5 I  vs  H Springfield vs Thompson
Game 6 E  vs  F Dauphin vs

Game 7 H  vs  G Thompson vs Portage

SATURDAY
Game 8 J vs I vs Springfield
Game 9 C vs  A vs
Game 10 F  vs  D vs The Pas

Playoffs begin.
Game 11 7th overall vs 10th overall
Game 12 8th overall vs 9th overall
Game 13 3rd overall vs 6th overall
Game 14 4th overall vs 5th overall

SUNDAY
Game 15 2nd overall vs Winner-Game 13 or 14
Game 16 1st overall vs Winner-Game 13 or 14

Game 17 Consolation Final
Winner-Game 11 vs Winner-Game 12

Game 18 Bronze Game
Loser-Game 15 vs Loser-Game 16

Game 19 Gold-Silver Game
Winner-Game 15 vs Winner-Game 16

Beausejour

Morden Lorette
Flin Flon

Beausejour 9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

Flin Flon 1:00 p.m.
Morden 3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
Lorette 7:00 p.m.

(Opening Cermonies prior to game 4.)
9:00 p.m.

Flin Flon 8:30 a.m.
Morden Beausejour 10:30 a.m.
Lorette 12:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.


