## **2014 PROVINCIAL PLAYOFFS**

approved

DIVISION: Peewee
CATEGORY: AA
LOCATION: Swan River
DATE: March 7-9



## 10 Team Tournament Format per pages 77/78 & 83-92 in Regulations Handbook

RED		<u>WHITE</u>		BLUE		
Α	Beausejour	D	The Pas	G	Portage	
В	Swan River	E	Dauphin	Н	Thompson	
С	Morden	F	Lorette	I	Springfield	
				J	Flin Flon	
FRIDAY						
Game 1	A vs B	Beausejour	vs	Swan River	9:00 a.m.	
Game 2	D vs E	The Pas	vs	Dauphin	11:00 a.m.	
Game 3	G vs J	Portage	vs	Flin Flon	1:00 p.m.	
Game 4	B vs C	Swan River	vs	Morden	3:00 p.m.	
Game 5	I vs H	Springfield	vs	Thompson	5:00 p.m.	
Game 6	E vs F	Dauphin	vs	Lorette	7:00 p.m.	
		(Opening Cermonies prior to game 4.)				
Game 7	H vs G	Thompson	vs	Portage	9:00 p.m.	
CATUDDAY						
SATURDAY Game 8	Lvol	Flin Flon	1/0	Chrinafiold	8:30 a.m.	
	Jvsl Cvs A		vs	Springfield	0:30 a.m.	
Game 9		Morden	VS	Beausejour The Pas		
Game 10	F vs D	Lorette	vs	The Pas	12:30 p.m.	
	Playoffs begin.					
Game 11		7th overa	ll vs	10th overall	3:00 p.m.	
Game 12		8th overa	ll vs	9th overall	5:00 p.m.	
Game 13		3rd overa	ll vs	6th overall	7:00 p.m.	
Game 14		4th overa	ll vs	5th overall	9:00 p.m.	
SUNDAY				W. 0 40 44		
Game 15		2nd overa		Winner-Game 13 or 14		
Game 16		1st overa	ll vs	Winner-Game 13 or 14	9:00 a.m.	
Come 47		11:00 a.m. Consolation Final				
Game 17						
		Winner-Game 11	vs	Winner-Game 12	1:00 p.m.	
Game 18		Drawe Cama				
Game 16		Legar Came 1	Bronze Gam			
		Loser-Game 1	5 vs	Loser-Game 16	3:00 p.m.	
0						
Game 19		Gold-Silver Game				
		Winner-Game 15	s vs	Winner-Game 16	<b>5-00</b>	
					5:00 p.m.	